Low Voltage Cable Support
014     www.hzqelectric.com Tel: 86-150-6810-2898         Email: linda@zhiqi-china.com             014
Distribution Rings
ZQDR-200
ZQODR-375ZQODR-350
ZQODR-250
Material: Aluminum
Finish: Cleaning
Application:
These distribution rings are used when support for multiple
vertical or horizonal cable runs is required on walls or ceilings.
Advantages:
The distribution rings have a smooth surface that prevent
cables from being damaged. They are made with high strength
aluminum, plastic or steel depending on the ring and
the installation needs.
Drive Rings
Material: Steel
Finish: Zinc Plating
Application:
These nail-on drive rings are used to support communications
cables and other low voltage wires.
Advantages:
The nail-on drive rings with looped harness save time and provide
a very economical support in wet or dry locations. They may also be
used on wood surface or with beam clamps that accept drive pins.
All dimensions in mm[inch]
All dimensions in mm[inch]
Catalog Number A B C Inner Pkg. Std. Pkg.
ZQDRV50 12.7[0.50] 22[0.87] 58.85[2.32] 50 1000
ZQDRV58 15.8[0.62] 32[1.23] 62[2.44] 25 1000
ZQDRV78 22.2[0.87] 55.4[2.18] 65.5[2.58] 25 500
ZQDRV125 31.7[1.25] 76.1[3.00] 77.5[3.05] 25 250
ZQDRV150 38.1[1.50] 88.9[3.50] 85[3.35] 25 250
Catalog Number A B C Std. Pkg.
ZQDR-200 37.0[1.46] 50.8[2.00] 61.0[2.40] 50
ZQDR-300 37.0[1.46] 76.2[3.00] 85.6[3.37] 50
ZQDR-500 37.0[1.46] 127.0[5.00] 86.0[3.38] 50
ZQODR-250 38.3[1.51] 47.6[1.87] 60.3[2.37] 50
ZQODR-350 38.3[1.51] 39[1.54] 85.6[3.37] 50
ZQODR-375 37.0[1.46] 77.8[3.06] 84.1[3.31] 50